
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

UJJAL GOPEVU25PSCSMS006236 GEN  94.80 91.40  93.95 1

ANUSUYA DASVU25PSCSMS010475 GEN  94.40 88.20  92.85 2

AMRITA MAHATOVU25PSCSMS002676 GEN  90.30 96.20  91.78 3

ARUNIMA MANNAVU25PSCSMS012262 GEN  90.40 92.80  91.00 4

MEHEJABIN KHATUNVU25PSCSMS004653 OBC-A  89.50 91.80  90.08 5

DEBJIT MAHATOVU25PSCSMS007645 GEN  87.20 93.00  88.65 6

RONIT SAHAVU25PSCSMS010339 OBC-B  88.48 88.20  88.41 7

SANCHARI ADHIKARIVU25PSCSMS009696 GEN  87.78 89.20  88.14 8

SUBHAJIT PANDAVU25PSCSMS000029 GEN  85.40 95.60  87.95 9

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSCSMS000291 GEN  85.90 91.00  87.18 10

GOURHARI DASVU25PSCSMS009482 GEN  86.10 90.00  87.08 11

ANANYA SANTRAVU25PSCSMS011640 GEN  86.00 90.00  87.00 12

PAYEL GHOSHVU25PSCSMS005572 GEN  85.20 91.60  86.80 13

SUJATA SINGHAVU25PSCSMS010568 YEWS  83.50 94.60  86.28 14

SUBHADIP PARAMANICKVU25PSCSMS011511 GEN  85.50 87.80  86.08 15

PRIYANKA DASVU25PSCSMS011363 GEN  91.00 70.80  85.95 16

SABITA MAHATOVU25PSCSMS002741 GEN  82.90 95.00  85.93 17

SNEHA DUTTAVU25PSCSMS010801 GEN  81.89 95.60  85.32 18

PAROMITA DEYVU25PSCSMS012872 GEN  84.70 86.60  85.18 19

RAINA GHOSHVU25PSCSMS012134 GEN  85.30 82.80  84.68 20

TANUKA MAITYVU25PSCSMS001385 GEN  83.10 88.60  84.48 21

ARNAB PRATIHARVU25PSCSMS008031 YEWS  82.50 89.60  84.28 22
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CHANDRANI DASVU25PSCSMS005732 OBC-A  81.51 92.60  84.28 23

DIP CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCSMS010119 GEN  86.50 77.20  84.18 24

MADHUSHREE SANTRAVU25PSCSMS002797 GEN  81.80 90.80  84.05 25

DEBSANKAR DHARAVU25PSCSMS005525 YGEN  80.70 93.00  83.78 26

CHAYAN JANAVU25PSCSMS012956 OBC-B  80.00 94.60  83.65 27

BUDHYADEB BAGVU25PSCSMS000529 SC  82.40 87.20  83.60 28

SUDIPTA KARVU25PSCSMS003670 GEN  82.40 86.40  83.40 29

TUKTUKI PARIVU25PSCSMS010951 GEN  84.26 80.60  83.35 30

SAMIT KARVU25PSCSMS013009 YEWS  81.10 88.40  82.93 31

SUPRAVAT PALVU25PSCSMS004455 OBC-A  80.10 91.00  82.83 32

SOUMIKA PAULVU25PSCSMS003783 OBC-A  79.40 92.40  82.65 33

TAPATI MAITYVU25PSCSMS002554 GEN  78.70 93.80  82.48 34

SUVAJIT DASVU25PSCSMS013113 GEN  79.00 90.00  81.75 35

AJOY JANAVU25PSCSMS012814 GEN  78.00 92.60  81.65 36

PUBALI SANTRAVU25PSCSMS010225 GEN  81.30 82.60  81.63 37

TUMPA PALVU25PSCSMS010460 OBC-B  80.00 86.00  81.50 38

ARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSCSMS000220 YEWS  80.00 85.00  81.25 39

SOUMYA DASVU25PSCSMS004519 GEN  80.00 84.80  81.20 40

ARUP KUMAR MAITYVU25PSCSMS009411 GEN  78.50 88.40  80.98 41

KRISHANU BODHUKVU25PSCSMS008382 SC  79.30 84.60  80.63 42

SATYAJIT MONDALVU25PSCSMS002339 OBC-A  75.60 95.20  80.50 43

PIYALI DUTTAVU25PSCSMS010664 GEN  78.60 84.40  80.05 44
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SOVAN PRADHANVU25PSCSMS003672 OBC-B  76.40 90.40  79.90 45

NILOTPAL SHITVU25PSCSMS012921 SC  78.69 82.80  79.72 46

SNEHASISH MANDALVU25PSCSMS010450 GEN  79.10 81.40  79.68 47

ANINDYA SUNDAR PATRAVU25PSCSMS006653 OBC-B  74.90 91.40  79.03 48

MOULINA MAJIVU25PSCSMS012192 GEN  75.94 87.80  78.91 49

ARPAN DEYVU25PSCSMS008053 OBC-B  73.88 90.60  78.06 50

KRISHNA GOPAL PATRAVU25PSCSMS011686 OBC-B  75.71 84.80  77.98 51

BISWAYAN PATRAVU25PSCSMS008927 GEN  74.10 89.60  77.98 52

SAGARIKA MAITYVU25PSCSMS002637 GEN  76.20 82.60  77.80 53

NILADRI PATTANAYEKVU25PSCSMS008490 GEN  72.30 94.00  77.73 54

ARINDAM KOTALVU25PSCSMS011273 GEN  73.10 91.40  77.68 55

DEVYANI KHALUAVU25PSCSMS012324 SC  73.50 90.00  77.63 56

SHYAMALI MANNAVU25PSCSMS009833 OBC-A  73.60 89.60  77.60 57

GOPAL CHANDRA MAITYVU25PSCSMS009536 GEN  76.90 79.20  77.48 58

SWAPAN BERAVU25PSCSMS012258 GEN  76.30 81.00  77.48 59

MANJUSHREE MAHAPATRAVU25PSCSMS005724 GEN  74.95 84.40  77.31 60

FARDEEN HOSSAIN KHANVU25PSCSMS012142 OBC-B  78.50 73.60  77.28 61

SUSMITA MANDALVU25PSCSMS000883 GEN  77.20 77.40  77.25 62

SUTAPA NANDIVU25PSCSMS000715 GEN  72.07 91.60  76.95 63

DIPTI NAYEKVU25PSCSMS000919 GEN  75.80 79.00  76.60 64

TAMANNA DUAVU25PSCSMS010689 GEN  72.70 88.00  76.53 65

ISHITA JANAVU25PSCSMS001270 GEN  73.80 84.60  76.50 66
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GOPINATH BERAVU25PSCSMS010440 GEN  74.19 81.80  76.09 67

SUDIPTA MAITYVU25PSCSMS011592 GEN  72.30 87.20  76.03 68

SUKUNTALA MANDIVU25PSCSMS010922 ST  71.10 90.80  76.03 69

SNEHA PALVU25PSCSMS006382 GEN  76.40 74.80  76.00 70

KARTICK JANAVU25PSCSMS011735 UR  75.00 78.40  75.85 71

SK SOYELVU25PSCSMS007806 OBC-B  70.10 91.60  75.48 72

ANAMIKA MANDALVU25PSCSMS004123 GEN  72.00 85.80  75.45 73

RAHUL BASAKVU25PSCSMS002161 GEN  69.83 92.00  75.37 74

SAYANTIKA BHUNIAVU25PSCSMS011718 YEWS  74.80 76.80  75.30 75

SAIBAL SAMANTAVU25PSCSMS011701 GEN  73.20 80.60  75.05 76

DIPENDU BAGVU25PSCSMS009294 OBC-A  69.30 91.40  74.83 77

SOMNATH DAS ADHIKARYVU25PSCSMS009240 GEN  71.40 84.60  74.70 78

SATHI JANAVU25PSCSMS003929 GEN  74.50 75.00  74.63 79

IVA SAMANTAVU25PSCSMS001916 GEN  72.30 81.00  74.48 80

SONALI DEYVU25PSCSMS000141 OBC-B  70.50 86.00  74.38 81

AVIJIT CHOWDHURYVU25PSCSMS007629 GEN  68.85 90.60  74.29 82

SOVAN PAYRAVU25PSCSMS005808 GEN  68.84 90.00  74.13 83

IPSIT BANERJEEVU25PSCSMS000343 GEN  73.88 73.80  73.86 84

DIPBABITA SAMANTAVU25PSCSMS004535 GEN  68.60 89.60  73.85 85

ANISHMITA ROYVU25PSCSMS010476 GEN  71.60 80.20  73.75 86

SAYANDIP PARUAVU25PSCSMS008754 GEN  68.30 90.00  73.73 87

SANCHITA SAUVU25PSCSMS012832 GEN  71.30 80.20  73.53 88
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SHOUMYADIP DEYVU25PSCSMS000074 OBC-B  69.20 86.40  73.50 89

ANWESHA GHOSHVU25PSCSMS004931 GEN  68.20 89.40  73.50 90

NEELIP SAMANTAVU25PSCSMS001577 GEN  71.70 78.40  73.38 91

SUMOULI  JANAVU25PSCSMS009043 GEN  70.80 80.80  73.30 92

KAIFA AKTHARVU25PSCSMS011457 OBC-A  72.01 76.80  73.21 93

PAPIA PALVU25PSCSMS010995 GEN  68.00 88.00  73.00 94

SUSNATA CHOWDHURYVU25PSCSMS000886 GEN  65.30 95.40  72.83 95

SANDIP GHOSHVU25PSCSMS011288 GEN  68.80 84.80  72.80 96

SAYAN PRADHANVU25PSCSMS013072 GEN  68.50 85.60  72.78 97

SUBHADIP BALIDAVU25PSCSMS000107 SC  65.50 94.40  72.73 98

TRISHA DASVU25PSCSMS001295 SC  65.90 93.00  72.68 99

SUVENDU BERAVU25PSCSMS002132 GEN  67.40 87.20  72.35 100

SHIBNATH DASVU25PSCSMS011219 SC  66.21 90.60  72.31 101

SOURAV SAMANTAVU25PSCSMS002369 GEN  66.80 88.80  72.30 102

SANTANU MAITYVU25PSCSMS008835 GEN  67.00 87.40  72.10 103

INDRAJIT SANTRAVU25PSCSMS013086 GEN  68.30 82.00  71.73 104

RHITAM SAHOOVU25PSCSMS008942 GEN  65.64 90.00  71.73 105

SAYANTAN DASVU25PSCSMS010643 GEN  67.00 85.80  71.70 106

PAYEL KHAMRAIVU25PSCSMS011544 GEN  69.40 78.00  71.55 107

HIMANGSHU DASVU25PSCSMS009658 GEN  69.60 77.00  71.45 108

ARKAMITA SAHAVU25PSCSMS007843 SC  64.50 92.20  71.43 109

SNEHASIS MAITYVU25PSCSMS005286 GEN  67.26 83.00  71.20 110
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SUJAY MONDALVU25PSCSMS011790 GEN  64.90 89.40  71.03 111

ANKUR DEVU25PSCSMS007518 GEN  68.50 77.60  70.78 112

SOMNATH SAHAVU25PSCSMS011334 GEN  63.64 92.20  70.78 113

SK YOUNUSVU25PSCSMS012823 GEN  65.40 85.40  70.40 114

SOUMYADEEP DEVU25PSCSMS011847 GEN  67.38 78.20  70.09 115

PRIYANKA MONDALVU25PSCSMS006472 GEN  64.22 87.20  69.97 116

MADHUMITA DASVU25PSCSMS006559 GEN  66.90 79.00  69.93 117

ARPAN MAITYVU25PSCSMS010566 GEN  65.00 83.40  69.60 118

SIKHA MAHATAVU25PSCSMS009486 OBC-B  67.00 76.40  69.35 119

GUNENDRA KUMAR MAITYVU25PSCSMS009278 GEN  65.50 80.40  69.23 120

SOURASISH DASVU25PSCSMS011712 GEN  62.10 89.00  68.83 121

SK SAYAN AHMEDVU25PSCSMS006090 OBC-B  63.70 84.00  68.78 122

MOULI MAITYVU25PSCSMS007503 GEN  61.30 91.20  68.78 123

NASRIN SULTANAVU25PSCSMS010549 OBC-A  63.08 84.80  68.51 124

NIRANJAN GHOSHVU25PSCSMS010318 GEN  65.04 78.00  68.28 125

SUBHRADEEP MITRAVU25PSCSMS003181 GEN  61.30 88.20  68.03 126

SOUMYADITYA PANDAVU25PSCSMS008282 GEN  61.00 89.00  68.00 127

ANUPAM GOSWAMIVU25PSCSMS004069 GEN  61.70 86.40  67.88 128

MONOJIT MAITYVU25PSCSMS010072 GEN  61.00 87.40  67.60 129

TUSAR KARAKVU25PSCSMS011359 GEN  62.60 82.40  67.55 130

ANUSHREE PALVU25PSCSMS011952 GEN  70.40 58.80  67.50 131

ANUPAM DASVU25PSCSMS004045 GEN  66.10 71.00  67.33 132
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SANKARJIT PATIVU25PSCSMS012799 GEN  68.38 63.80  67.24 133

RIMI  RAJAKVU25PSCSMS003361 SC  59.55 90.00  67.16 134

ARNAB KANPVU25PSCSMS010945 GEN  62.40 80.80  67.00 135

DIGANTA BHUNIAVU25PSCSMS010062 OBC-A  61.30 83.20  66.78 136

SWETA SINGHVU25PSCSMS006259 OBC-A  68.60 60.80  66.65 137

BISWAJIT GUHAVU25PSCSMS008716 GEN  62.50 78.00  66.38 138

PRITI SHOWVU25PSCSMS011275 OBC-B  61.40 80.80  66.25 139

JEET GORAIVU25PSCSMS004359 OBC-B  61.40 80.40  66.15 140

SUPTI DASVU25PSCSMS008287 GEN  58.70 88.40  66.13 141

SHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSCSMS007097 GEN  59.30 85.40  65.83 142

ANIT KHANRAVU25PSCSMS009241 GEN  61.40 77.80  65.50 143

DIPANWITA SINGHVU25PSCSMS012925 ST  64.22 69.00  65.42 144

ANUBHAB RANAVU25PSCSMS006657 OBC-B  62.80 72.80  65.30 145

SACHIN BHUIVU25PSCSMS007666 GEN  59.40 82.80  65.25 146

BABITA MAITYVU25PSCSMS012640 GEN  57.66 88.00  65.25 147

LAXMIKANTA DASVU25PSCSMS011095 GEN  60.10 80.60  65.23 148

MITALI MAHATAVU25PSCSMS012821 OBC-B  59.40 81.80  65.00 149

AMIT BERAVU25PSCSMS003775 OBC-A  55.60 92.80  64.90 150

SUVANKAR SARENVU25PSCSMS011347 ST  63.30 69.60  64.88 151

NILOTPOL CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCSMS001147 GEN  65.10 59.60  63.73 152

JOYDEB SAHOOVU25PSCSMS004434 GEN  60.60 70.40  63.05 153

BANASREE BERAVU25PSCSMS008897 GEN  60.03 71.80  62.97 154
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SUPRITI RANJAN DASVU25PSCSMS011725 GEN  54.90 86.80  62.88 155

TUHIN BHATTAVU25PSCSMS011884 GEN  54.00 85.60  61.90 156

SOUMEN MAHAKURVU25PSCSMS012278 OBC-A  55.10 81.80  61.78 157

RABINDRA ROUTHVU25PSCSMS012434 GEN  58.64 70.60  61.63 158

PRAKASH TUDUVU25PSCSMS007612 ST  59.30 67.60  61.38 159

SAGEN HANSDAVU25PSCSMS009052 ST  59.30 66.60  61.13 160

SRIJANI SARENVU25PSCSMS010920 ST  56.57 74.40  61.03 161

SUMAN RANAVU25PSCSMS008607 OBC-B  55.90 75.80  60.88 162

SUPRATIM JANAVU25PSCSMS011299 OBC-B  50.62 89.20  60.27 163

ROHIT GHOSHVU25PSCSMS004813 GEN  53.00 71.20  57.55 164
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DEBSANKAR DHARAVU25PSCSMS005525 YGEN  80.70 93.00  83.78 1
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SUJATA SINGHAVU25PSCSMS010568 YEWS  83.50 94.60  86.28 1

ARNAB PRATIHARVU25PSCSMS008031 YEWS  82.50 89.60  84.28 2

SAMIT KARVU25PSCSMS013009 YEWS  81.10 88.40  82.93 3

ARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSCSMS000220 YEWS  80.00 85.00  81.25 4

SAYANTIKA BHUNIAVU25PSCSMS011718 YEWS  74.80 76.80  75.30 5
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MEHEJABIN KHATUNVU25PSCSMS004653 OBC-A  89.50 91.80  90.08 1

CHANDRANI DASVU25PSCSMS005732 OBC-A  81.51 92.60  84.28 2

SUPRAVAT PALVU25PSCSMS004455 OBC-A  80.10 91.00  82.83 3

SOUMIKA PAULVU25PSCSMS003783 OBC-A  79.40 92.40  82.65 4

SATYAJIT MONDALVU25PSCSMS002339 OBC-A  75.60 95.20  80.50 5

SHYAMALI MANNAVU25PSCSMS009833 OBC-A  73.60 89.60  77.60 6

DIPENDU BAGVU25PSCSMS009294 OBC-A  69.30 91.40  74.83 7

KAIFA AKTHARVU25PSCSMS011457 OBC-A  72.01 76.80  73.21 8

NASRIN SULTANAVU25PSCSMS010549 OBC-A  63.08 84.80  68.51 9

DIGANTA BHUNIAVU25PSCSMS010062 OBC-A  61.30 83.20  66.78 10

SWETA SINGHVU25PSCSMS006259 OBC-A  68.60 60.80  66.65 11

AMIT BERAVU25PSCSMS003775 OBC-A  55.60 92.80  64.90 12

SOUMEN MAHAKURVU25PSCSMS012278 OBC-A  55.10 81.80  61.78 13
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RONIT SAHAVU25PSCSMS010339 OBC-B  88.48 88.20  88.41 1

CHAYAN JANAVU25PSCSMS012956 OBC-B  80.00 94.60  83.65 2

TUMPA PALVU25PSCSMS010460 OBC-B  80.00 86.00  81.50 3

SOVAN PRADHANVU25PSCSMS003672 OBC-B  76.40 90.40  79.90 4

ANINDYA SUNDAR PATRAVU25PSCSMS006653 OBC-B  74.90 91.40  79.03 5

ARPAN DEYVU25PSCSMS008053 OBC-B  73.88 90.60  78.06 6

KRISHNA GOPAL PATRAVU25PSCSMS011686 OBC-B  75.71 84.80  77.98 7

FARDEEN HOSSAIN KHANVU25PSCSMS012142 OBC-B  78.50 73.60  77.28 8

SK SOYELVU25PSCSMS007806 OBC-B  70.10 91.60  75.48 9

SONALI DEYVU25PSCSMS000141 OBC-B  70.50 86.00  74.38 10

SHOUMYADIP DEYVU25PSCSMS000074 OBC-B  69.20 86.40  73.50 11

SIKHA MAHATAVU25PSCSMS009486 OBC-B  67.00 76.40  69.35 12

SK SAYAN AHMEDVU25PSCSMS006090 OBC-B  63.70 84.00  68.78 13

PRITI SHOWVU25PSCSMS011275 OBC-B  61.40 80.80  66.25 14

JEET GORAIVU25PSCSMS004359 OBC-B  61.40 80.40  66.15 15

ANUBHAB RANAVU25PSCSMS006657 OBC-B  62.80 72.80  65.30 16

MITALI MAHATAVU25PSCSMS012821 OBC-B  59.40 81.80  65.00 17

SUMAN RANAVU25PSCSMS008607 OBC-B  55.90 75.80  60.88 18

SUPRATIM JANAVU25PSCSMS011299 OBC-B  50.62 89.20  60.27 19
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BUDHYADEB BAGVU25PSCSMS000529 SC  82.40 87.20  83.60 1

KRISHANU BODHUKVU25PSCSMS008382 SC  79.30 84.60  80.63 2

NILOTPAL SHITVU25PSCSMS012921 SC  78.69 82.80  79.72 3

DEVYANI KHALUAVU25PSCSMS012324 SC  73.50 90.00  77.63 4

SUBHADIP BALIDAVU25PSCSMS000107 SC  65.50 94.40  72.73 5

TRISHA DASVU25PSCSMS001295 SC  65.90 93.00  72.68 6

SHIBNATH DASVU25PSCSMS011219 SC  66.21 90.60  72.31 7

ARKAMITA SAHAVU25PSCSMS007843 SC  64.50 92.20  71.43 8

RIMI  RAJAKVU25PSCSMS003361 SC  59.55 90.00  67.16 9
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUKUNTALA MANDIVU25PSCSMS010922 ST  71.10 90.80  76.03 1

DIPANWITA SINGHVU25PSCSMS012925 ST  64.22 69.00  65.42 2

SUVANKAR SARENVU25PSCSMS011347 ST  63.30 69.60  64.88 3

PRAKASH TUDUVU25PSCSMS007612 ST  59.30 67.60  61.38 4

SAGEN HANSDAVU25PSCSMS009052 ST  59.30 66.60  61.13 5

SRIJANI SARENVU25PSCSMS010920 ST  56.57 74.40  61.03 6
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHUVAM SINHAVU25PSCSMS000249 SC  96.60 81.40  92.80 1

NILADRI PAULVU25PSCSMS013149 GEN  90.24 94.00  91.18 2

NAYAN MANDALVU25PSCSMS010469 SC  86.90 93.80  88.63 3

SUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCSMS004751 GEN  86.92 91.60  88.09 4

SUBRATA MANDALVU25PSCSMS000553 SC  86.60 87.20  86.75 5

SMITA BANERJEEVU25PSCSMS002389 GEN  85.60 88.20  86.25 6

PIYUSH KUNDUVU25PSCSMS007536 GEN  83.60 91.83  85.66 7

ISHIKA BAGCHIVU25PSCSMS004917 GEN  85.40 84.40  85.15 8

KHUSHI GOSWAMIVU25PSCSMS001010 GEN  81.80 95.00  85.10 9

DWAIPAYAN ROYCHOWDHURYVU25PSCSMS006289 GEN  83.40 87.80  84.50 10

SRIMANTA CHATTERJEEVU25PSCSMS001268 GEN  85.00 82.20  84.30 11

ANAMIKA DARIPAVU25PSCSMS012966 OBC-B  82.27 86.80  83.40 12

PARAMITA ROYVU25PSCSMS000414 SC  86.90 72.80  83.38 13

KHUSHBU KUMARIVU25PSCSMS010833 SC  81.50 76.60  80.28 14

SK SOFIUR RAHAMANVU25PSCSMS001273 OBC-A  79.20 83.20  80.20 15

JANTI SARKARVU25PSCSMS001276 GEN  78.10 85.00  79.83 16

JOY KRISHNA CHAKRABARTYVU25PSCSMS011781 GEN  75.50 92.40  79.73 17

SAYAN HALDERVU25PSCSMS001483 GEN  77.40 83.20  78.85 18

RAHALA MURMUVU25PSCSMS012185 ST  81.00 71.60  78.65 19

BARSHA KARMAKARVU25PSCSMS006522 GEN  77.30 82.00  78.48 20

SATHI PALVU25PSCSMS011681 GEN  75.00 88.40  78.35 21

RAMKRISHNA DEYVU25PSCSMS004504 GEN  78.50 77.20  78.18 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RUHIN TASHDIDVU25PSCSMS001712 OBC-A  77.10 77.40  77.18 23

ANIMESH PATIVU25PSCSMS010657 GEN  77.10 76.60  76.98 24

ARNAB DEBNATHVU25PSCSMS010389 OBC-A  77.85 74.20  76.94 25

DIGANTA MANDALVU25PSCSMS009347 OBC-A  75.83 80.00  76.87 26

SOUMYAJIT SAMANTAVU25PSCSMS010615 GEN  75.63 80.00  76.72 27

SUBRATA MAHATOVU25PSCSMS011337 GEN  72.20 89.60  76.55 28

SWAGATA PATRAVU25PSCSMS011551 GEN  71.90 90.20  76.48 29

ASMAUL HOSNAVU25PSCSMS011669 GEN  76.43 76.20  76.37 30

IMAN DASVU25PSCSMS010999 GEN  72.90 84.40  75.78 31

TIYASHA DEWANVU25PSCSMS000264 OBC-A  74.47 78.20  75.40 32

RAJSEKHAR MANDALVU25PSCSMS007451 GEN  69.69 92.20  75.32 33

RAHUL MAHATOVU25PSCSMS011754 OBC-B  70.30 90.00  75.23 34

MAHADEBMAHATOVU25PSCSMS011561 GEN  69.50 92.40  75.23 35

SOUMILI LAHAVU25PSCSMS007260 GEN  70.08 90.40  75.16 36

RUKSAHANA KHATUNVU25PSCSMS005430 OBC-A  78.50 62.40  74.48 37

YASMIN MALLIKVU25PSCSMS001991 OBC-B  70.29 86.20  74.27 38

MILAN RAKSHITVU25PSCSMS012456 YOBC-B  72.70 75.60  73.43 39

SUMAN SENVU25PSCSMS003453 OBC-B  69.90 83.40  73.28 40

SUBHENDU MANDALVU25PSCSMS009047 GEN  73.72 71.60  73.19 41

BIDYUT TEWARIVU25PSCSMS012067 GEN  68.50 87.00  73.13 42

SHUBHENDU DEVU25PSCSMS006147 GEN  65.60 92.40  72.30 43

ARUP KUMAR MAITYVU25PSCSMS007643 YGEN  69.10 80.60  71.98 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KOYEL PAKHIRAVU25PSCSMS010798 SC  67.17 84.00  71.38 45

TUHIN AHAMEDVU25PSCSMS008645 GEN  69.20 75.40  70.75 46

SOUVIK MONDALVU25PSCSMS008877 GEN  63.38 92.40  70.64 47

SHREEMA SINGHAVU25PSCSMS005659 GEN  68.90 75.80  70.63 48

MANISHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSCSMS009061 GEN  63.30 91.20  70.28 49

SHREYA DEVU25PSCSMS012395 GEN  63.88 87.60  69.81 50

SANJIT GHOSHVU25PSCSMS012651 GEN  68.20 73.00  69.40 51

SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCSMS006697 YEWS  63.80 86.00  69.35 52

RAHUL BERAVU25PSCSMS004630 YEWS  66.23 75.40  68.52 53

ANINDITABANERJEEVU25PSCSMS007206 GEN  71.20 60.00  68.40 54

SABIR ALIVU25PSCSMS010057 OBC-B  65.85 72.40  67.49 55

ASFAK ANSARYVU25PSCSMS012841 OBC-A  60.30 88.80  67.43 56

RIDWANUL ISLAMVU25PSCSMS009102 GEN  61.77 82.40  66.93 57

SHANKAR SARENVU25PSCSMS004117 ST  62.40 73.20  65.10 58

ARPAN BAGVU25PSCSMS011578 GEN  64.00 67.80  64.95 59

SUKRITI MONDALVU25PSCSMS013035 SC  60.00 78.60  64.65 60

ETISHGHOSHVU25PSCSMS011500 OBC-A  61.66 73.20  64.55 61

RAJEEN MONDALVU25PSCSMS007793 OBC-A  57.80 75.40  62.20 62

PUSKAR JANAVU25PSCSMS009537 GEN  60.87 64.00  61.65 63

SOUNAK MISRAVU25PSCSMS007651 GEN  53.60 69.40  57.55 64

Page 17 of 24



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MILAN RAKSHITVU25PSCSMS012456 YOBC-B  72.70 75.60  73.43 1

ARUP KUMAR MAITYVU25PSCSMS007643 YGEN  69.10 80.60  71.98 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCSMS006697 YEWS  63.80 86.00  69.35 1

RAHUL BERAVU25PSCSMS004630 YEWS  66.23 75.40  68.52 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SK SOFIUR RAHAMANVU25PSCSMS001273 OBC-A  79.20 83.20  80.20 1

RUHIN TASHDIDVU25PSCSMS001712 OBC-A  77.10 77.40  77.18 2

ARNAB DEBNATHVU25PSCSMS010389 OBC-A  77.85 74.20  76.94 3

DIGANTA MANDALVU25PSCSMS009347 OBC-A  75.83 80.00  76.87 4

TIYASHA DEWANVU25PSCSMS000264 OBC-A  74.47 78.20  75.40 5

RUKSAHANA KHATUNVU25PSCSMS005430 OBC-A  78.50 62.40  74.48 6

ASFAK ANSARYVU25PSCSMS012841 OBC-A  60.30 88.80  67.43 7

ETISHGHOSHVU25PSCSMS011500 OBC-A  61.66 73.20  64.55 8

RAJEEN MONDALVU25PSCSMS007793 OBC-A  57.80 75.40  62.20 9
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANAMIKA DARIPAVU25PSCSMS012966 OBC-B  82.27 86.80  83.40 1

RAHUL MAHATOVU25PSCSMS011754 OBC-B  70.30 90.00  75.23 2

YASMIN MALLIKVU25PSCSMS001991 OBC-B  70.29 86.20  74.27 3

MILAN RAKSHITVU25PSCSMS012456 YOBC-B  72.70 75.60  73.43 4

SUMAN SENVU25PSCSMS003453 OBC-B  69.90 83.40  73.28 5

SABIR ALIVU25PSCSMS010057 OBC-B  65.85 72.40  67.49 6
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B(PWD)

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MILAN RAKSHITVU25PSCSMS012456 YOBC-B  72.70 75.60  73.43 1
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHUVAM SINHAVU25PSCSMS000249 SC  96.60 81.40  92.80 1

NAYAN MANDALVU25PSCSMS010469 SC  86.90 93.80  88.63 2

SUBRATA MANDALVU25PSCSMS000553 SC  86.60 87.20  86.75 3

PARAMITA ROYVU25PSCSMS000414 SC  86.90 72.80  83.38 4

KHUSHBU KUMARIVU25PSCSMS010833 SC  81.50 76.60  80.28 5

KOYEL PAKHIRAVU25PSCSMS010798 SC  67.17 84.00  71.38 6

SUKRITI MONDALVU25PSCSMS013035 SC  60.00 78.60  64.65 7
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Computer Science  (COS)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RAHALA MURMUVU25PSCSMS012185 ST  81.00 71.60  78.65 1

SHANKAR SARENVU25PSCSMS004117 ST  62.40 73.20  65.10 2
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